
Provider Service Type Start Date End Date
Annual 2022/23 Total 

Contract Value

About Health Limited Dermatology 01/04/2022 31/03/2023 Cost per case

About Health Limited Tier 2 Dermatology 01/11/2018 31/10/2022
Cost per case not 

expected to exceed 
£682,834

About Health Limited
Intermediate Tier 3 

Dermatology  
01/01/2021 31/10/2022 £838,545.99

About Health Limited Dermatology Stability Partner 01/01/2021 31/10/2022 £334,741.48

About Health Limited Tier 2 Dermatology 19/01/2021 31/10/2022 £441,545.00

Alimentary Solutions Ltd - Gastro Gastro service 01/05/2021 31/03/2024 Cost per case

Alliance Medical Limited Diagnostic Imaging 01/04/2022 31/03/2023
Cost per case not 

expected to exceed 
£747927


	Clinical Contracts

